Instructions for Use
Maxicaps® MR Virosart® HF,
Max and Media
1000063447
 Instructions for Use Maxicaps® MR Virosart® HF, Max and Media 3
  Contents
Contents
1 General Information  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

connected in parallel. The venting is performed centrally through a dedicated
venting line with a sterilizing grade venting filter.
Product Name Order Code
Maxicaps® MR2 Virosart® HF 3VI--28-MCG-MR2
Maxicaps® MR3 Virosart® HF 3VI--28-MCG-MR3
Maxicaps® MR4 Virosart® HF 3VI--28-MCG-MR4
Maxicaps® MR5 Virosart® HF 3VI--28-MCG-MR5
Maxicaps® MR6 Virosart® HF 3VI--28-MCG-MR6
Product Name Order Code
Maxicaps® MR3 Virosart® Media 3V2--28-IVG-MR3
Maxicaps® MR6 Virosart® Media 3V2--28-IVG-MR6
Product Name Order Code